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Women / H1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Little30
Everest Gymnastics

5.0005.3004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.5008.0008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.600 13.65012.800 52.550
Place: 1 5 7T 1 1 

1 

Ciena Alipio11
West Valley

4.7005.2003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7508.9508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.550 13.20013.950 52.200
Place: 8 6 1 2* 2 

2 

Sophia Butler18
Discover Gymnastics

4.7005.1004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.5008.0508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.450 13.20012.600 51.050
Place: 4 7 10 2* 3 

3 

Konnor McClain34
Revolution

4.7005.2003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.0508.4008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.300 12.70013.250 51.000
Place: 5 9 2 7T 4 

4 

Lillian Lippeatt29
Cincinnati

4.3004.8004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.0008.8008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 13.300 12.70012.800 50.800
Place: 12 1 7T 7T 5T

5T

Kylie Coen19
Empire Gymnastics

4.5004.8004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.3007.8508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.350 12.80013.100 50.800
Place: 7 8 4 5 5T

5T

Megan Asher12
Cincinnati

4.3004.5004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.5508.2508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.750 13.15012.050 50.400
Place: 9* 3 12 4 7 

7 

Gabrielle Dildy21
Excalibur Gymnastics

4.6004.9004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.9508.5508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 13.250 12.20011.850 50.150
Place: 3 2 13 12 8 

8 

Brenna Neault38
Precision Gymnastics

4.3004.8004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.1508.3508.350

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.650 11.60012.950 49.550
Place: 11 4 6 15 9T

9T

Samantha Wu47
West Valley

4.6005.0003.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.0508.2008.5008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.000 11.65013.200 49.550
Place: 6 10 3 14 9T

9T
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Emilli McCormack36
Precision Gymnastics

4.2004.7003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.0508.6507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.850 12.55012.750 49.050
Place: 13 11 9 10 11 

11 

Victoria Smirnov42
Shooting Stars

4.4004.8003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2507.4007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.300 12.60013.050 48.800
Place: 14 14 5 9 12 

12 

Jaly Jones26
Iowa Gym-Nest

5.1005.3004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.0007.3008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.800 12.30011.300 48.650
Place: 2 12 15 11 13 

13 

Reese Samuelson39
Gym Academy Rockford

4.6004.7004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.8507.3508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.650 12.75011.550 48.400
Place: 9* 13 14 6 14 

14 

Calvary Swaney44
First in Flight

4.9005.1003.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.1506.4006.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.600 10.200 12.15012.250 46.200
Place: 15 15 11 13 15 

15 
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